

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of work - Markbehat High School Path
OTO Shakkapur (M.N.P.-2018)

Dabhanga - 2 DIVISION

Mamgachhi SUB-DIVISION

Section - 02

MB No - 1467

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Sri Prasad Yadav

2nd Final Bill

9

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work — M/R of Road
Maubehat high school to
Shankarper under head NWP 2018
(MR 3054)

Package No — MR — N / 23-24 / Darbhanga-2
/03

Agency — S^r Pramod Kumar Yadav
Agreement No — S / MBB / 24-25

Date of start — 25-10-2024

Date of Completion — 4-07-25
as per agreement

Record entry taken from Record Entry
Item of work :- Notebook No — 03

[01/02] Construction of subgrade
& earthen shoulders — do
— all comp job

$$02 \times 01 \text{ no} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.6 \text{ m} \times 0.250 = 9.00$$

$$02 \times 01 \text{ no} \times 30 \times 0.6 \times 0.250 = 9.00$$

$$02 \times 01 \times 30 \times 0.7 \times 0.250 = 10.50$$

$$02 \times 02 \times 30 \times 0.6 \times 0.250 = 18.00$$

$$02 \times 01 \times 30 \times 0.5 \times 0.250 = 7.50$$

$$02 \times 01 \times 30 \times 0.7 \times 0.250 = 10.50$$

$$02 \times 01 \times 30 \times 0.8 \times 0.250 = 12.00$$

$$02 \times 01 \times 30 \times 0.5 \times 0.250 = 7.50$$

$$02 \times 01 \times 30 \times 0.6 \times 0.250 = 9.00$$

$$02 \times 01 \times 30 \times 0.7 \times 0.250 = 10.50$$

$$02 \times 01 \times 20 \times 0.7 \times 0.250 = 7.00$$

Continuation

110.5 m³

Abstract of Cost

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[01/01] Cleaning & Grubbing of Road land. Area vide TMB Pg-02 = 0.035 Ha					
@ ₹ 76926.08 / Ha → ₹ 2692.41					₹ 2692.41
[02/02] Construction of subgrade.					
Qty vide TMB Pg 09 = 110.5 m³					
@ ₹ 261.51 / m³ → ₹ 28896.86					
[03/03] Construction of dry lean cement concrete sub base over prepared subgrade					
Qty vide TMB Pg 03 = 16.57 m³					
@ ₹ 6367.05 / m³ → ₹ 105502.02					
[04/04] Construction of panel concrete, plain cement concrete -- do -- all comp job.					
Qty vide TMB Pg 04 = 129.825 m³					
@ ₹ 10135.22 / m³ → ₹ 1315804.94					
[05/05] Kilometre stone, Qty vide TMB Pg 10 = 01 No					
@ ₹ 3289.10 → ₹ 3289.10					
[06/06] Kilometre stone --					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
200mm stone.					
Qty vide TMB Pg 10 = 01 No.					
① ₹ 874.60					→ ₹ 874.60
[07/08] MM GSY MR sign board					
Qty vide TMB Pg 02 = 01 No					
vide TMB Pg 10 = 02 No					
03 No					
② ₹ 15189.6 each					→ ₹ 45567.48
[08/09] Retro reflective traffic signs --- 600mm equilateral tri					
Qty vide TMB Pg 10 = 04 No					
② ₹ 5800.32 each					→ ₹ 23201.32
[09/10] Retro reflective traffic signs --- 600mm side circle.					
Qty vide TMB Pg 10 = 04 No					
② ₹ 7368.14 each					→ ₹ 29472.56
[10/11] Retro reflective traffic signs, 450x 600mm equilateral triangle. Qty vide TMB Pg 10 = 02 No					
② ₹ 7207.65 each					→ ₹ 14415.30
[11/13] Planting of trees & their					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Maintenance for one year. Qty					
vide TMB Pg 11 = 35 Nos.					
① ₹ 1275.08 each → ₹ 44627.80					
[12/14] Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound.					
Area vide TMB Pg 11 = 70 m ²					
② ₹ 712.25 / m ² → ₹ 49857.50					
					₹ 1664202.00
Add GST @ 18% → ₹ 299556.00					
Add LC @ 1% → ₹ 16642.00					
Add SF → ₹ 16021.00					
					₹ 1996421.00

Less 0.5% below of → ₹ 9982.00
Per agreement

₹ 1986439.00

Less Previous Payment → ₹ 1719634.00

Net Pay → ₹ 266805.00

Bank
31/1/24 AE

[Signature]
6/3/25

Attendant of Central Video Lab 125

Date 29.11.24 Rs 2040000.00
1719634.00

Overall S.F Calculation :-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.No/Item	Quantity	Rate	Amount (₹)		
① E/W	110.5m ³	35.25/m ³	3895.13		
② DLC	16.57m ³	878.45	14456.00		
③ Panel Concr.	129.825	1092.71	141861.00		
			₹ 160212.00		

$$S.F = 10\% \text{ of } ₹ 160212.00$$

$$= ₹ 16021.00$$

PAINT
31/1/25
AE

Overall Material Consumption:-

- ① E/W → 110.5 m³
- ② Course sand → 65.87 m³
- ③ Stone chips → 131.7 m³

PAINT
31/1/25
AE

Certified that work has been completed as per specification.
dt. 31/1/25.

- ① Constructed length = 0.350 KM
- ② Connected habitation = 01
- ③ No. of planted trees = 35 Nos
- ④ Bill value = ₹ 1986439.00

Continuation

PAINT
31/1/25
AE